grupa 2

PR 22/2020
PR 23/2020
PR 25/2020
PR 26/2020
PR 27/2020
PR 28/2020
PR 30/2020
PR 32/2020
PR 33/2020
PR 34/2020
PR 35/2020
PR 37/2020
PR 38/2020
PR 39/2020
PR 40/2020
PR 41/2020
grupa 8

PR 133/2018

PR 143/2019
PR 31/2020

PR 48/2020
PR 84/2020

PR 93/2020
PR 98/2020

PR 111/2020

Deak
ZeCeviC
JoviSi¢
Simi¢
Sabojlovi¢
Bratic
Marjanovic
Vujakovi¢
Kosi¢
Spasi¢
Jeli¢
Vlatkovi¢
Zivanovié
KneZevic
Stefanovi¢

Mandié

MiloSevié¢
Ajdukovié¢
Ljuboja
Stankovi¢
Radivojevi¢
Aleksi¢
Samopjan

Kosanovi¢

Roland
Luka
Sanja
Vladimir
Anja
Bojana
Nevena
Petar
Tatjana
Ilija
Marko
Luka
Aleksandar
Milica
Dus$an

Filip

Matija
Dorde
Luka
Nevena
Valentina

Veljko

Iva

Milo$

12

9,5
10
7,75

11
10
15
10
6,5

10
7,5
10



PR 128/2020
PR 149/2020
PR 150/2020
PR 153/2020
PR 154/2020
PR 155/2020

PR 156/2020
PR 158/2020
grupa 9

PR 160/2020

Kundacina
Nuzdi¢
Indi¢
Bubalo
Ceremidzié
Simovi¢
Damjanovi¢

Kolarov

Stankovi¢

Uro$
Milica
Nikola
Durad
Teodora
Sara

DuSka

Marijana

Milenko

6,5

4,5

55

3,5

3,5

4,5



